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Aitkin Mike  Dangers Co Assessor (218) 927-7327 mike.dangers@co.aitkin.mn.us

Anoka Alex  Guggenberger Co Assessor (763) 323-5400 alex.guggenberger@anokacountymn.gov

Becker Lee  Brekke Co Assessor 218-846-7300 lee.brekke@co.becker.mn.us

Beltrami Kaleb  Bessler County Assessor 218-333-4111 Kaleb.Bessler@co.beltrami.mn.us

Benton Brian  Folden Co Assessor (320) 968-5019 bfolden@co.benton.mn.us

Big Stone Sandy  Vold Co Assessor (320) 839-6360 sandy.vold@bigstonecounty.gov

Blue Earth Ryan  Short Co Assessor (507) 304-4474 ryan.short@blueearthcountymn.gov

Brown Anne  Grunert Co Assessor (507) 766-0963 anne.grunert@browncountymn.gov

Carlton Kyle  Holmes Co Assessor (218) 384-9148 kyle.holmes@carltoncountymn.gov

Carver Ryan  Johnson Co Assessor (952) 361-1973 rjohnson@carvercountymn.gov

Cass Mark  Peterson Co Assessor (218) 547-7298 mark.peterson@Casscountymn.gov

Chippewa Kerri  Heim Co Assessor (320) 269-7696 Kerri.Heim@Chippewa.MN

Chisago Daryl  Moeller Co Assessor (651) 213-8555 Daryl.Moeller@chisagocountymn.gov

City of Alexandria Reed  Heidelberger City Assessor rheidelberger@alexandriamn.city

City of Bloomington Tim  Bulger City Assessor (952) 563-8708 tbulger@bloomingtonmn.gov

City of Brooklyn Park Tracy  Bauer-Anderson City Assessor (763) 493-8341 tracy.bauer-anderson@brooklynpark.org

City of Coon Rapids Rich  Gruber City Assessor (763) 767-6445 rgruber@coonrapidsmn.gov

City of Eden Prairie Jonathan  Thompson City Assessor (952) 949-8518 jthompson@edenprairie.org

City of Edina Shelagh  Stoerzinger City Assessor (952) 826-0426 sstoerzinger@edinamn.gov

City of Fridley Patrick  Maghrak City Assessor (763) 572-3536 pat.maghrak@fridleymn.gov

City of Maple Grove Markus  Yager City Assessor (763) 494-6256 myager@maplegrovemn.gov

City of Marshall David  Parsons City Assessor (507) 537-6771 david.parsons@ci.marshall.mn.us

City of Minneapolis Rebecca  Malmquist City Assessor Rebecca.Malmquist@Minneapolismn.gov

City of Moorhead Nathan  Aakre City Assessor 218-299-5167 nathan.aakre@ci.moorhead.mn.us

City of St Cloud A  Thor City Assessor (320) 650-3353 a.thor@ci.stcloud.mn.us

City of St Louis Park Cory  Bultema City Assessor (952) 924-2536 cbultema@stlouisparkmn.gov

Clay Jill  Murray Co Assessor 218-299-5195 jill.murray@claycountymn.gov

Clearwater Terrie  Johnson Interim Co Assessor (218) 694-6260 terrie.johnson@ClearwaterCountyMN.gov

Cook Robert  Thompson Co Assessor (218) 387-3653 bob.thompson@co.cook.mn.us

Cottonwood David  Grev Co Assessor (507) 831-2458 david.grev@co.cottonwood.mn.us

Crow Wing

Dakota Scott  Lyons Co Assessor (651) 438-4216 scott.lyons@co.dakota.mn.us

Dodge Ryan  DeCook Co Assessor (507) 635-6245 ryan.decook@dodgecountymn.gov

Douglas Stacy  Honkomp Co Assessor (320) 762-2909 stacyh@co.douglas.mn.us

Faribault Brady  Rauenhorst Co Assessor 507-526-6202 brady.rauenhorst@co.faribault.mn.us

Fillmore Stephen  Hacken Co Assessor/Interim (507) 765-3868 shacken@co.fillmore.mn.us

Kathy  Frette Co Assessor 507-765-2674 kfrette@co.fillmore.mn.us
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Freeborn Candice  Lahann Co Assessor (507) 377-5179 Candice.Lahann@co.freeborn.mn.us

Goodhue Lavon  Augustine Co Assessor (651) 385-3009 Lavon.Augustine@goodhuecountymn.gov

Grant Karl  Lindquist Co Assessor (218) 685-8233 karl.lindquist@co.grant.mn.us

Hennepin Josh  Hoogland Co Assessor (612) 348-8853 joshua.hoogland@hennepin.us

Houston Lucas  Onstad Co Assessor (507) 725-5801 lucas.onstad@co.houston.mn.us

Hubbard Maria  Shepherd Co Assessor (218) 732-2263 maria.shepherd@co.hubbard.mn.us

Isanti Elisha  Long Co Assessor (763) 689-2752 Elisha.long@co.isanti.mn.us

Itasca William  Hilback Assistant County Assessor (218) 327-7494 william.hilback@co.itasca.mn.us

Amber  Peratalo Co Assessor (218) 327-7467 amber.peratalo@co.itasca.mn.us

Jackson Karla  Ambrose Co Assessor (507) 847-4033 karla.ambrose@co.jackson.mn.us

Kanabec Tina  Diedrich-VonEschen Co Assessor (320) 679-6420 tina.voneschen@co.kanabec.mn.us

Kandiyohi Valora  Svor Co Assessor (320) 231-6200 val_s@co.kandiyohi.mn.us

Kittson Alyssa  Gustafson Co Assessor (218) 843-3615 agustafson@co.kittson.mn.us

Koochiching Leonard  Peterson Co Assessor (218) 283-7002 len.peterson@co.koochiching.mn.us

Lac Qui Parle Lisa  Strand Co Assessor/Interim (320) 598-3187 lisa.strand@lqpco.com

Lake Gregg  Swartwoudt Co Assessor (218) 834-8313 gregg.swartwoudt@co.lake.mn.us

Lake of the Woods Alisa  Jacobsen Co Assessor (218) 634-2536 alisa_j@co.lotw.mn.us

Le Sueur Shayne  Bender Co Assessor (507) 357-8214 sbender@co.le-sueur.mn.us

Lincoln Jean  Nelson Co Assessor (507) 694-1441 jnelson@co.lincoln.mn.us

Lyon Mark  Buysse Co Assessor (507) 537-6732 markbuysse@co.lyon.mn.us

Mahnomen Jeff  Bjerk Co Assessor (218) 935-2417 Jeff.Bjerk@co.mahnomen.mn.us

Marshall Ryan  Larson Co Assessor (218) 745-5331 ryan.larson@co.marshall.mn.us

Martin Mike  Sheplee Co Assessor (507) 238-3210 mike.sheplee@co.martin.mn.us

McLeod Sue  Schulz Co Assessor (320) 864-1255 sue.schulz@mcleodcountymn.gov

Meeker Missi  Voigt Co Assessor (320) 693-5209 melissa.voigt@co.meeker.mn.us

Mille Lacs Lisa  Olson Co Assessor (320) 983-8324 lisa.olson@millelacs.mn.gov

Morrison Jean  Popp Co Assessor (320) 632-0103 jeanp@co.morrison.mn.us

Mower Michael  Harvey County Assessor (507) 437-9441 michaelha@co.mower.mn.us

Murray Chad  Benda Co Assessor 507-836-1104 CBenda@co.murray.mn.us

Nicollet Shana  Jackson Co Assessor (507) 934-7067 shana.jackson@co.nicollet.mn.us

Nobles Val  Ruesch Co Assessor (507) 295-5208 vruesch@co.nobles.mn.us

Norman Marti  Sip Co Assessor (218) 784-5489 marti.sip@co.norman.mn.us

Olmsted Julie  Hackman Co Assessor (507) 328-7656 julie.hackman@olmstedcounty.gov

Otter Tail Heather  Jacobson Co Assessor (Interim) (218) 998-8010 hjacobson@ottertailcounty.gov

Pennington Carl  Bruzek Co Assessor (218) 683-7029 crbruzek@co.pennington.mn.us

Pine Lorri  Houtsma Co Assessor (320) 591-1632 lorri.houtsma@co.pine.mn.us

Pipestone Christine  McChesney Co Assessor (507) 825-1151 Christine.McChesney@pcmn.us
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Polk Mark  Landsverk Co Assessor (218) 281-4186 mark.landsverk@co.polk.mn.us

Pope Mike  Wacker Co Assessor (320) 634-7716 michael.wacker@popecountymn.gov

Ramsey Patrick  Chapman Co Assessor (651) 266-2159 patrick.chapman@co.ramsey.mn.us

Red Lake Shelly  Nelson Co Assessor (218) 253-2596 manelson@co.red-lake.mn.us

Redwood Jesse  Jacobson Co Assessor (507) 637-1113 Jesse_J@co.redwood.mn.us

Renville Doug  Bruns Co Assessor (320) 523-3644 Doug.Bruns@renvillecountymn.gov

Rice Josh  Schoen Co Assessor (507) 332-6102 joshua.schoen@ricecountymn.gov

Rock Rachel  Jacobs Co Assessor (507) 935-4958 rachel.Jacobs@co.rock.mn.us

Roseau Liz  Lund Co Assessor (218)-463-1861 liz.lund@co.roseau.mn.us

Scott Michael  Thompson Co Assessor (952) 496-8167 mthompson@co.scott.mn.us

Sherburne Michelle  Moen Co Assessor (763) 765-4909 michelle.moen@co.sherburne.mn.us

Sibley Laura  Hacker Co Assessor (507) 237-4075 lauraw@sibleycounty.gov

St Louis Dave  Sipila Co Assessor (218) 749-7147 sipilad@stlouiscountymn.gov

Stearns Jake  Pidde Co Assessor (320) 656-3683 jake.pidde@stearnscountymn.gov

Steele Brian  Anderson Co Assessor 507-444-7436 brian.anderson@steelecountymn.gov

Stevens Craig  Swanson Co Assessor (320) 208-6550 craigswanson@co.stevens.mn.us

Swift Joe  Tschida Co Assessor/Auditor contact (320) 842-6101 joe.tschida@swiftmn.us

Todd Chris  Odden Co Assessor (320) 732-4431 chris.odden@co.todd.mn.us

Traverse Dianne  Reinart Co Assessor (320) 422-7735 dianne.reinart@co.traverse.mn.us

Wabasha Jessica  Gusa Co Assessor 507-565-3086 jgusa@co.wabasha.mn.us

Wadena Jason  Jorgensen Co Assessor 763-682-7372 jason.jorgensen@wcmn.us

Waseca Brock  Nelson Co Assessor (507) 835-0642 brock.nelson@wasecacounty.gov

Washington Lisa  Young Co Assessor (651) 275-7520 lisa.young@co.washington.mn.us

Watonwan Meggie  Munsterman Co Assessor (507) 375-2514 meggie.munsterman@co.watonwan.mn.us

Wilkin Michelle  Snobl Co Assessor (218) 643-6200 msnobl@wilkincounty.gov

Winona John  Conway Co Assessor (507) 457-6300 jconway@co.winona.mn.us

Wright Tony  Rasmuson Co Assessor (763) 682-7372 tony.rasmuson@co.wright.mn.us

Yellow Medicine Brian  Rosenau County Assessor (320) 313-3145 brian.rosenau@co.ym.mn.gov


